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01733513 01/12/1994

SM 5'06''170

11/07/2024

2:22 AM

Yes

AMAYA ALAS, EDWIN MARCELINO

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not SetNA/NA

01733521 08/07/1974

WM 5'11''250

11/07/2024

9:26 PM

Yes

BARROW, WILLIAM A

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

POSS/TOBACCO/-18 YR Not SetNA/NA

POSS/TOBACCO/-18 YR Not SetNA/NA

01733519 12/22/1989

SM 5'07''170

11/07/2024

8:29 PM

Yes

CHAVEZ, RUBIO R

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1371878 06/11/1996

BF 5'02''120

11/07/2024

9:10 PM

Yes

COBURN, DENIJIA D

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

DWI Not Set2023DW12411-1/Criminal

IMPROPER LANE USE Not Set2023DW12411-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023DW12411-1/Criminal

FLIGHT/OFFICER Not Set2023DW12411-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2020TS09543-2/Criminal

INSURANCE - NO PROOF Not Set2020TS09545-2/Criminal

ALTERED PLATE Not Set2020TS09546-2/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2020TS09547-2/Criminal

01733515 01/24/1977

WF 5'00''150

11/07/2024

1:30 PM

Yes

COTTEN, KIMBERLY K.

SPD Simple Battery Not Set2112CW04/NA

1321825 11/19/1973

BM 5'11''160

11/07/2024

7:41 PM

Yes

GREEN, QUANTAS T

SPD CRIM/MISCH Not Set2023KS05433-1/Criminal

SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

164987 04/08/1971

BM 5'07''189

11/07/2024

1:43 AM

Yes

HAYES, GREGORY PATRICK

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA
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01733514 12/27/1984

WF 5'08''163

11/07/2024

1:10 PM

Yes

HERRON, ALLYSON J

SPD THEFT Not Set2103CW01/SPD

THEFT Not Set2103CW02/SPD

THEFT Not Set2103CW03/SPD

THEFT Not Set2103CW04/SPD

THEFT Not Set2103CW05/SPD

THEFT Not Set2103CW06/SPD

THEFT Not Set2103CW07/SPD

1545444 06/26/1996

BM 5'07''180

11/07/2024

4:15 AM

Yes

JONES, CODY D

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set204060/Criminal

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not Set204396/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set204396/Criminal

FUGITIVE FROM SOUTH DAKOTA  PROBATION AND PAROLE Not SetW910472247/NA

01733522 07/27/1996

WM 6'01''130

11/07/2024

9:41 PM

Yes

KRUEGER, GAVIN

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS / DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

1144314 05/16/1992

BF 5'06''110

11/07/2024

9:57 AM

Yes

LOUIS, FELICIA SERRILLE

SPD THEFT Not Set2024-00-3061/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPT

1344623 04/14/1998

WF 5'06''175

11/07/2024

1:19 AM

Yes

MILLICAN, MEGAN L.

SPD DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

662612 12/12/1982

BM 5'11''175

11/07/2024

7:56 PM

Yes

RACHAL, ROBERTO

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set2305CW01/NA

01733520 09/09/2000

BF 5'05''170

11/07/2024

8:31 PM

Yes

ROSTON, MEAGAN A

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2024002821/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not Set2024002821/NA
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590695 10/17/1985

BM 5'09''145

11/07/2024

11:03 PM

Yes

SMITH, KEITH

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/Shreveport Police Department

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

271380 11/15/1994

BM 6'01''170

11/07/2024

7:19 PM

Yes

WYNN, VERNON

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 16

Total Inmates: 16

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Thursday, November 7, 2024        Sort By:  Inmate Name

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 11/08/2024 6:47 AM 3of3Page


